

CITY OF CONCORD



Continued on back

Code Administration

37 Green Street • Concord, New Hampshire 03301 • 225.8580 • Fax 225.8586

| | APPLICATION TO ERECT A SIGN | | | | | | Permit # SAID-21 | | | |
|------|--|---|--------------------------------------|---|---------------------------------------|-------------------|--|---------------------------------|-----------------------|--|
| 1) | Address where sign is to be erected: | | | 248 Sheep Davis Rd. Unit 7 | | | - | | | |
| 2) | | 9.1 1.1 1.2 1.2 1.2 1.2 1.2 1.3 | 200.00 | | ge as shown on sign: | | | | | |
| | | Canine Strong | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |
| 3) | | Property Owner Information | | <u>Sign Installer Information</u> | | | Sign Owner Information | | | |
| | Name > | Neville Investments | 3 | NEOPCO | Signs | | April Bego | sh | | |
| | Address > | 30 Kimball A | ve 5 101 | 5 Crosby St | reet | | 248 Sheep | Davis Rd #7 | | |
| | City/State/Zip ځ | Burlington, VT | 05403 | Concord, N | NH 03301 | | Concord, I | VH 03301 | | |
| | Phone(s) > | 802.448.2750 | | 603.228.86 | 352 | | 603.674.1 | 176 | | |
| | E-mail > | john@nevillei | nv, com | glen@neop | cosigns.co | om | april@canir | nestrong.com | | |
| 4) | Property Informa | CEIVED | GWP | l | | 25'ft | | | NÆ | |
| | -5 | CEIA | Zone | Store/ | Building Front | | | ot Frontage | 147 | |
| 5) | RE | 7 4 4 2021 | an ONe | ew u Relo | cation (| X Replacen | nent | | | |
| | Type of Sign: | OCT 1 4 2021 OCT 1 4 2021 SEADMINISTRATION | 1014 | □Freestan | ding 🗆 N | Monument | | | | |
| | -5 | ADMINIO | rojecting | □Window | □Awning | □Roof | □Marque | e 🗆 Marke | r | |
| 5) | Materials to be u | used: | Lexan fa | ce with tran | - | | 72 | | | |
| 6) | How & to what is | sign supported: | Installed | into existing | cabinet | | | | Washing process and a | |
| 7) | | | 3 ft x | | 8 ft | equals | | 24 sf | | |
| | | | Ler | ngth | Heiç | | _ | Total (Round | Jb) | |
| 8) | Height Overall: | Ground to botto | m of sign | 12 ft | | Ground to | top of sign _ | 15_ft | | |
| 9) | Illumination: | □ None □ E | xternal | X Internal | Interna | | d signs are <u>N</u> ny Residential | <u>OT</u> permitted in Zones | 1 CVP, | |
| 10) | Does sign projec | t over public proper | rty or sidewo | ılkş | Ŭ No | □ Yes* > | * | ft | in | |
| 11) | | How far back is led | ding edge | of sign from o | any curb fo | aces | | | | |
| ndem | nifying the City of Concord e permit shall be valid only | t to locate a projecting sign over against any form of liability in a so long as the certificate remained, the applicant shall remove the | minimum amount ans in effect. The po | as specified by the Folicy shall provide fo | inance Director. r advance notific | No permit shall I | be issued prior to the | ne receipt of said cert | ificate | |
| 12) | Does the sign red | quire Design Review | ŝ | ⋈ *Yes | □ No | Historic Dis | strict Review | /? □ Yes 🛛 No |) | |
| | *Design review is | required per Article | e 28-6-9.f, if c | any of the fol | lowing ap | ply: | | | | |
| | Î | . The sign is to be lo | ocated in a l | Performance | (P) District | t | | | | |
| | 11 | | 767.0 | | | | | | | |
| | 111 | . The sign area is gr | reater than t | the maximun | n in Colum | n 1 of Table | e 28-6-9.a | | | |

IV. The sign is the second or third freestanding sign on a lot.



| LEGEND | A | | | |
|-------------------------------------|---------|--|--|--|
| -SIGN TYPE- FR=FACE REPLACEMENT | FR | | | |
| SIGN SIZE | 36"X96" | | | |
| SINGLE SIDED- SF DOUBLE SIDED-DF | SF | | | |
| QUANTITY | 1 | | | |







Signs of Quality & Distinction

5 CROSBY STREET CONCORD, NH 03301 (603) 228.8652 WWW.NEOPCO.COM

These plans are the exclusive property of NEOPCO Signs, and are the result of the original work of its employees. They are submitted to NEOPCO's client for the sole purpose of consideration of whether to purchase these plans or to purchase from NEOPCO a sign manufactured according to these plans.

Distribution or exhibition of these plans to anyone other than employees of said client, or use of these plans to construct a sign similar to the one embodied herein, is expressly forbidden. In the event that such exhibition or construction occurs, NEOPCO expects to be reimbursed \$1500 in compensation for time and effort entailed in creating these plans.

ALL DESIGNS PRESENTED HERE ARE

© COPYRIGHTED DESIGNS

BY INITIALING HERE, YOU ARE AUTHORIZING NEOPCO SIGNS TO PROCEED WITH PRODUCTION OF THE SIGNS HEREIN AND ALSO AUTHORIZING THE COLORS AND DESIGNS SHOWN AS WELL AS UNDERSTANDING THE COPYRIGHTED DESIGN RIGHTS OUTLINE NOTED.

CLIENT'S INITIALS

PRESENTATION

CLIENT: CANINE STRONG

DATE: 10/05/2021

SCALE: AS SHOWN

DRAWING

NUMBER: 211005GS-A

SPECIAL NOTES:

ACTUAL COLORS OF SIGNS MAY BE SLIGHTLY DIFFERENT THAN SHOWN ON SKETCH DUE TO PRINT DIFFERENCES.



(C) COPYRIGHTED DESIGNS

248 Sheep Davis Rd



